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Product Name: Oxalic Acid – 500 gm 
Acide oxalique, Oxalsäurer 

(Laboratory Reagent, Extra Pure) 
Product Code: CH-01-1117 

Chemical Formula: C2H2O4 
Molecular Weight: 90.03 g/mol 

CAS No: 144-62-7 
UN No: 3261 

Batch No: NOR2229 
Expiry Date: Jun-2027 

 
 
 

 

 

Tests Specifications Results 

 
Appearance 
 
Assay:   
     
Chloride (Cl)    
  
Sulphate (SO4) 
    
Total nitrogen (N):  
    
Heavy metal (as Pb): 
 
Iron (Fe):      

 
White crystalline powder  
 
Min. 99.0% 
 
Max. 0.0025% 
 
Max. 0.02% 
 
Max. 0.005% 
 
Max. 0.002% 
 
Max. 0.001%  

 
White crystalline powder  
 
99.95%   
  
0.00049% 
 
0.0045% 
 
< 0.001% 
 
0.0016% 
 
0.00054% 

 
 


